
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.03
2025-08-09 APPLE.COM/BILL txn_XGH4G9Y -$0.99 -$0.96
2025-08-11 TFL txn_gnHJ4Rp -$7.81 -$8.77
2025-08-11 WH	Smith	Heathrow	T4 txn_K9HKGlo -$10.77 -$19.54
2025-08-13 Donation	from	julio	magoga txn_kWHOMom $20.00 $0.46
2025-08-14 E-VISA	TURKEY txn_AWHV4Q2 -$27.05 -$26.59
2025-08-14 GOOGLE	*Google	One txn_rYHP59e -$1.99 -$28.58
2025-08-15 GREGGS txn_d7HYB2N -$15.08 -$43.66
2025-08-15 E-VISA	TURKEY txn_p5Hoa7x -$27.05 -$70.71
2025-08-15 Apple txn_nEHpxA7 -$14.99 -$85.70
2025-08-15 TFL txn_oyHoBvk -$7.89 -$93.59
2025-08-17 APPLE.COM/BILL txn_K9HKndO -$0.49 -$94.08
2025-08-18 DELIVEROO txn_GkHz6OP -$25.05 -$119.13
2025-08-18 Apple txn_brH75Wl -$0.99 -$120.12
2025-08-18 PURESMILE	DENTALCARE txn_mAHZGJL -$37.21 -$157.33
2025-08-19 Invoice	to	Stan	Saunders txn_evHog90 $30.00 -$127.33
2025-08-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNH5y80 $50.00 -$77.33
2025-08-19 TFL txn_GkHz6Vy -$10.86 -$88.19
2025-08-19 PAYPAL	*steadmanjaden txn_zVHoEO0 -$1.50 -$89.69
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Julio txn_xQHdzRO $20.00 -$69.69
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Julio	magoga txn_R2HVOzk $40.00 -$29.69
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HY0kV $27.00 -$2.69
2025-08-21 Donation	from	ivoine txn_66HAaex $3.00 $0.31
2025-08-22 Apple txn_0eH8nRm -$0.99 -$0.68
2025-08-22 DELIVEROO txn_BZH0wB8 -$45.32 -$46.00
2025-08-24 APPLE.COM/BILL txn_9KH7arp -$0.99 -$46.99
2025-08-24 Apple txn_gnHJ5G9 -$0.99 -$47.98
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KH7AmM $50.00 $2.02
2025-08-27 DELIVEROO txn_R2HoB6E -$20.25 -$18.23
2025-08-28 GOPUFF txn_78Hnpwr -$1.34 -$19.57
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHK8d8 $20.00 $0.43
2025-08-30 CLOUDINARY	INC txn_xQHNny2 -$29.00 -$28.57

WITHDRAWN:	$288.60.	DEPOSITED:	$260.00. -$28.57

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


